

## **Product certificate 2022**

Stichting Demeter at Driebergen, The Netherlands, member of Demeter International, owner of the Demeter trademark, declares that the company named beneath complies to the prerequisites specified in the Demeter Quality Manual, of which the Demeter Standards for Processing are a part.

The company therefor has the inalienable right to use the Demeter trademark on products from the product groups specified beneath. This right is an exclusively right for products specified in the annex, connected to this certificate.

Company name: Tradin Contactperson: R. Vermunt Reg.nr.: **3208** Skalnr.: **1659** 

Zipcode Place:

Address:

Stationsplein 61-65 1012 AB Amsterdam

## Product groups

## Trade

Use of the Demeter trademark is exclusively permitted, within the scope of the Demeter Quality Manual, as set up by Stichting Demeter.

This certificate is valid only with both signatures from January 1 to March 31 next year.

Date of issue: 03/21/2022

Place: Driebergen

Peter Jacobs Chairman Demeter Licence Committee

Bert van Ruitenbeek Director Stichting Demeter

Stichting Demeter

Diederichslaan 25d 3971 PA Driebergen T: +31 (0)343 522355

info@stichtingdemeter.nl www.stichtingdemeter.nl

Triodos Bank: 21.24.80.758 IBAN: NL06 TRIO 0212480758 BIC: TRIONL 2U BTW: NL 8101.98.150.B.01 KvK: 30172436

© Stichting Demeter Annex: Specification Demeter certified products.



## **Specification Demeter certified products:**

In this annex the Demeter-certified product groups of **Tradin** registered by Stichting Demeter under registration number **3208** are specified.

This annex is indissolubly connected with the Demeter certificate 2022.

Productspecnr	Product name	Packaging	
9012	Trade Demeter certified products		

End of specification certified products.